
SUNSHINE STATE 2010

NR NAME A D E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT
Results Marathon

1 PRELIM PAIR PONY

19 O'BRIEN, WENDY SC
0.00 0.00 0.00 12.11 10.99 8.49 8.42 10.61 8.21

58.82 112.11 10.99 8.49 8.42 10.61 8.21 58.82

1'00.53 0'54.94 0'42.47 0'42.10 0'53.03 0'41.04 4'54.11

(1) (2) (1) (1) (2) (1)

18 MANSUR, RAY SC
0.00 0.00 0.00 12.57 10.38 10.65 10.64 10.28 10.52

65.04 212.57 10.38 10.65 10.64 10.28 10.52 65.04

1'02.87 0'51.90 0'53.25 0'53.19 0'51.38 0'52.59 5'25.18

(2) (1) (2) (2) (1) (2)

A PRELIM SINGLE PONY

1 SEATON, MUFFY SC
0.00 0.00 0.00 8.07 7.87 6.54 7.88 8.61 7.68

46.64 18.07 7.87 6.54 7.88 8.61 7.68 46.64

0'40.34 0'39.34 0'32.69 0'39.38 0'43.06 0'38.40 3'53.21

(1) (1) (1) (3) (1) (1)

30 BRISTER, JESSICA MS
0.00 0.00 0.00 8.42 8.67 6.56 7.54 10.04 7.88

49.10 28.42 8.67 6.56 7.54 10.04 7.88 49.10

0'42.09 0'43.34 0'32.81 0'37.69 0'50.19 0'39.40 4'05.52

(2) (2) (2) (1) (3) (2)

4 GILLIS, IRENE SC
0.00 0.00 1.60 10.23 9.55 8.32 7.59 8.81 8.52

54.62 310.23 9.55 8.32 7.59 8.81 8.52 53.02

0'51.13 0'47.75 0'41.59 0'37.97 0'44.06 0'42.59 4'25.09

(4) (3) (4) (2) (2) (4)

2 SANDIEGO, LAURA MS
0.00 0.00 0.00 9.88 11.15 8.22 8.19 11.02 8.46

56.91 49.88 11.15 8.22 8.19 11.02 8.46 56.91

0'49.40 0'55.75 0'41.09 0'40.94 0'55.10 0'42.28 4'44.56

(3) (5) (3) (4) (4) (3)

5 BAER, MARCY VT
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.42 9.84 8.43 9.09 13.21 9.96

60.94 510.42 9.84 8.43 9.09 13.21 9.96 60.94

0'52.09 0'49.19 0'42.13 0'45.44 1'06.04 0'49.81 5'04.70

(5) (4) (5) (5) (5) (5)

B PRELIM SINGL PONY HC

8 WEST, BOO FITCH VA
0.00 0.00 12.80 10.54 9.92 7.94 8.95 11.99 9.27

71.42 110.54 9.92 7.94 8.95 11.99 9.27 58.62

0'52.72 0'49.59 0'39.72 0'44.75 0'59.93 0'46.37 4'53.08

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

C PRELIM SINGLE HORSE

10 GILES, BOB FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 8.35 8.16 6.78 6.91 8.29 7.32

45.81 18.35 8.16 6.78 6.91 8.29 7.32 45.81

0'41.75 0'40.81 0'33.88 0'34.54 0'41.46 0'36.59 3'49.03

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

11 NEARY, AMY TN
0.00 0.00 0.00 9.03 8.69 7.73 8.23 10.26 8.54

52.48 29.03 8.69 7.73 8.23 10.26 8.54 52.48

0'45.13 0'43.44 0'38.65 0'41.16 0'51.31 0'42.69 4'22.38

(2) (2) (2) (3) (3) (2)

13 NAYLOR, HELEN SC
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.13 11.26 9.50 9.22 10.80 9.74

60.65 310.13 11.26 9.50 9.22 10.80 9.74 60.65

0'50.63 0'56.31 0'47.51 0'46.09 0'54.00 0'48.72 5'03.26

(3) (6) (5) (5) (5) (4)

16 GORDON, PAMELA NC
0.00 0.00 11.80 10.34 9.11 8.73 9.54 12.93 11.44

73.89 410.34 9.11 8.73 9.54 12.93 11.44 62.09

0'51.72 0'45.56 0'43.63 0'47.72 1'04.66 0'57.18 5'10.47

(4) (3) (4) (6) (6) (6)

12 KEATING, MARILEE "PIXIE" SC
0.00 0.00 35.80 14.79 13.23 13.16 12.70 22.74 13.78

126.21 514.79 13.23 13.16 12.70 22.74 13.78 90.41

1'13.97 1'06.16 1'05.81 1'03.50 1'53.69 1'08.90 7'32.03

(5) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7)

9 RIVERS, CHERYL VT
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.90 10.21 10.99 7.71 8.46 9.28

57.56 EL10.90 10.21 10.99 7.71 8.46 9.28 57.56

0'54.50 0'51.05 0'54.97 0'38.56 0'42.32 0'46.41 4'47.81

EL (4) (6) (2) (2) (3)

14 MAZAR, DAN FL
0.00 0.00 4.00 9.10 10.22 8.49 8.69 10.53 11.43

62.46 EL9.10 10.22 8.49 8.69 10.53 11.43 58.46

0'45.50 0'51.10 0'42.44 0'43.44 0'52.66 0'57.16 4'52.30

EL (5) (3) (4) (4) (5)

D PRELIM PAIR HORSE
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SUNSHINE STATE 2010

NR NAME A D E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT
Results Marathon

20 AULSON, ALAN MA
0.00 0.00 0.80 9.86 8.27 6.68 7.33 8.83 7.91

49.68 19.86 8.27 6.68 7.33 8.83 7.91 48.88

0'49.28 0'41.34 0'33.40 0'36.66 0'44.15 0'39.56 4'04.39

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

17 CHANCELLOR, JIMMY TN
0.00 0.00 0.00 12.06 9.74 9.99 9.25 9.56 11.41

62.01 EL12.06 9.74 9.99 9.25 9.56 11.41 62.01

1'00.28 0'48.69 0'49.97 0'46.25 0'47.78 0'57.06 5'10.03

EL (2) (2) (2) (2) (2)

E INTER SINGLE PONY

31 MORGAN, TRACEY MD
0.00 0.00 0.00 7.51 9.02 8.82 8.46 7.51 8.71 7.51

57.54 17.51 9.02 8.82 8.46 7.51 8.71 7.51 57.54

0'37.54 0'45.12 0'44.09 0'42.28 0'37.56 0'43.56 0'37.56 4'47.71

(1) (2) (2) (4) (3) (2) (2)

24 CROSS, AMY SC
0.00 0.00 0.00 7.66 9.38 10.22 7.97 7.45 8.86 8.05

59.59 27.66 9.38 10.22 7.97 7.45 8.86 8.05 59.59

0'38.29 0'46.91 0'51.12 0'39.84 0'37.25 0'44.28 0'40.25 4'57.94

(2) (4) (7) (2) (2) (4) (4)

29 SCHMITT, SARA NJ
0.00 0.00 0.00 8.28 8.93 8.78 8.04 6.73 8.48 8.59

59.83 38.28 8.93 8.78 8.04 6.73 8.48 10.59 59.83

0'41.39 0'44.63 0'43.90 0'40.19 0'33.66 0'42.40 0'42.97 4'49.14

(5) (1) (1) (3) (1) (1) 2 (10)

27 LOVE, DONA FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 7.91 11.34 9.04 7.68 7.59 8.85 7.44

59.86 47.91 11.34 9.04 7.68 7.59 8.85 7.44 59.86

0'39.53 0'56.72 0'45.22 0'38.41 0'37.97 0'44.25 0'37.18 4'59.28

(4) (8) (3) (1) (4) (3) (1)

23 MARSHALL, JANELLE SC
0.00 0.00 0.00 7.86 9.56 9.07 8.66 7.72 9.14 8.19

60.21 57.86 9.56 9.07 8.66 7.72 9.14 8.19 60.21

0'39.30 0'47.78 0'45.34 0'43.31 0'38.62 0'45.72 0'40.97 5'01.04

(3) (5) (4) (5) (5) (5) (5)

28 SULLIVAN, MAGGIE CT
0.00 0.00 0.00 9.28 10.94 10.87 9.49 8.07 10.41 7.82

66.88 69.28 10.94 10.87 9.49 8.07 10.41 7.82 66.88

0'46.40 0'54.68 0'54.34 0'47.47 0'40.37 0'52.03 0'39.12 5'34.41

(8) (7) (8) (8) (6) (6) (3)

21 NEEDS, PHILIP FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 11.35 9.19 9.21 8.69 8.28 12.63 8.40

67.76 711.35 9.19 9.21 8.69 8.28 12.63 8.40 67.76

0'56.77 0'45.94 0'46.06 0'43.47 0'41.40 1'03.15 0'42.00 5'38.79

(9) (3) (5) (6) (7) (9) (6)

25 PARKMAN, SCOTT FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 9.12 10.93 9.78 10.49 8.56 11.91 10.08

70.87 89.12 10.93 9.78 10.49 8.56 11.91 10.08 70.87

0'45.62 0'54.67 0'48.88 0'52.46 0'42.78 0'59.53 0'50.41 5'54.35

(6) (6) (6) (9) (8) (7) (8)

22 FRYER, JUDY FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 9.17 11.74 11.12 9.38 10.14 14.88 8.99

75.42 99.17 11.74 11.12 9.38 10.14 14.88 8.99 75.42

0'45.83 0'58.72 0'55.60 0'46.88 0'50.72 1'14.41 0'44.94 6'17.10

(7) (9) (9) (7) (10) (10) (7)

26 HUMPHREYS, SYBIL VA
0.00 0.00 1.80 11.50 13.26 11.96 13.41 9.86 12.44 10.18

84.40 1011.50 13.26 11.96 13.41 9.86 12.44 10.18 82.60

0'57.50 1'06.28 0'59.78 1'07.06 0'49.31 1'02.19 0'50.88 6'53.00

(10) (10) (10) (10) (9) (8) (9)

F INTER PAIR PONY

37 REID, CLAIRE NC
0.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 12.88 10.04 9.11 7.82 10.72 8.50

67.07 18.00 12.88 10.04 9.11 7.82 10.72 8.50 67.07

0'40.00 1'04.40 0'50.19 0'45.56 0'39.09 0'53.60 0'42.50 5'35.34

(1) (3) (1) (1) (1) (1) (3)

59 BENGE, MEGAN SC
0.00 0.00 0.00 8.60 10.49 11.27 10.03 8.18 11.01 8.44

68.02 28.60 10.49 11.27 10.03 8.18 11.01 8.44 68.02

0'42.99 0'52.47 0'56.34 0'50.16 0'40.90 0'55.03 0'42.19 5'40.08

(2) (1) (3) (3) (2) (3) (2)

38 LOWER, BILL FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 9.51 11.24 10.68 9.43 8.63 10.78 7.95

68.22 39.51 11.24 10.68 9.43 8.63 10.78 7.95 68.22

0'47.56 0'56.22 0'53.40 0'47.15 0'43.16 0'53.88 0'39.75 5'41.12

(3) (2) (2) (2) (3) (2) (1)

36 LIND, MARY CLARK VA
0.00 0.00 0.00 11.33 12.99 13.47 11.24 9.46 13.82 10.96

83.27 411.33 12.99 13.47 11.24 9.46 13.82 10.96 83.27

0'56.67 1'04.97 1'07.33 0'56.22 0'47.28 1'09.09 0'54.81 6'56.37

(4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4)

G INTER SINGLE HORSE

33 HAMITON, JANJAN FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 7.54 9.10 8.66 7.83 7.36 8.12 6.91

55.51 17.54 9.10 8.66 7.83 7.36 8.12 6.91 55.51

0'37.70 0'45.50 0'43.28 0'39.15 0'36.78 0'40.60 0'34.53 4'37.54

(1) (1) (2) (1) (1) (1) (1)
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SUNSHINE STATE 2010

NR NAME A D E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT
Results Marathon

32 HAMILTON, NIFTY FL
0.00 13.00 0.00 7.58 9.71 8.38 7.97 7.55 10.05 6.97

71.20 27.58 9.71 8.38 7.97 7.55 10.05 6.97 58.20

0'37.88 0'48.54 0'41.88 0'39.87 0'37.75 0'50.25 0'34.84 4'51.01

(2) (2) (1) (2) (2) (3) (2)

35 WEST, BOO FITCH VA
0.00 0.00 0.00 9.99 11.80 10.87 10.16 8.88 9.44 10.11

71.25 39.99 11.80 10.87 10.16 8.88 9.44 10.11 71.25

0'49.94 0'59.00 0'54.35 0'50.82 0'44.38 0'47.22 0'50.53 5'56.24

(3) (3) (3) (4) (4) (2) (3)

34 GARRETT, KAREN TX
0.00 2.60 0.00 11.29 11.83 11.69 9.66 8.65 11.10 10.19

77.01 411.29 11.83 11.69 9.66 8.65 11.10 10.19 74.41

0'56.47 0'59.13 0'58.43 0'48.28 0'43.25 0'55.50 0'50.97 6'12.03

(4) (4) (4) (3) (3) (4) (4)

40 DANCER, KATHRIN CA
1.40 0.00 0.00 17.12 14.32 15.74 14.07 10.31 16.96 10.58

100.49 517.12 14.32 15.74 14.07 10.31 16.96 10.58 99.09

1'25.60 1'11.59 1'18.68 1'10.34 0'51.56 1'24.79 0'52.91 8'15.47

(5) (5) (5) (5) (5) (5) (5)

H INTER PAIR HORSE

39 FISCHER, RAE CAN
0.00 0.00 0.00 8.41 10.73 9.78 8.99 8.01 10.20 9.86

65.98 18.41 10.73 9.78 8.99 8.01 10.20 9.86 65.98

0'42.03 0'53.66 0'48.91 0'44.94 0'40.06 0'51.00 0'49.28 5'29.88

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

61 SINGER, LISA FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 13.60 11.81 10.76 11.16 11.56 13.46 10.32

92.69 223.60 11.81 10.76 11.16 11.56 13.46 10.32 92.69

1'08.00 0'59.06 0'53.81 0'55.82 0'57.81 1'07.32 0'51.62 6'53.44

10 (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2)

I INTER PONY TEAM

41 SCHNEIDER, HEATHER FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 14.48 17.05 14.21 16.56 11.42 12.11 12.29

101.13 114.48 17.05 16.21 16.56 11.42 12.11 12.29 100.13

1'12.42 1'25.25 1'11.05 1'22.82 0'57.12 1'00.53 1'01.44 8'10.63

 1.00 (1) (1) 2 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

J FEI SINGLE PONY

45 VANBECKHOVEN, DIRK SC
0.00 0.00 0.00 9.80 10.21 11.91 9.96 10.26 10.15 9.30

71.59 19.80 10.21 11.91 9.96 10.26 10.15 9.30 71.59

0'49.00 0'51.06 0'59.56 0'49.78 0'51.32 0'50.75 0'46.50 5'57.97

(1) (1) (3) (1) (2) (1) (1)

43 CREIGH, VIVIAN VT
0.00 0.00 0.00 9.99 10.89 11.49 10.53 10.18 10.46 9.93

73.47 29.99 10.89 11.49 10.53 10.18 10.46 9.93 73.47

0'49.93 0'54.47 0'57.47 0'52.66 0'50.90 0'52.28 0'49.66 6'07.37

(2) (2) (1) (3) (1) (2) (2)

42 TRENTELMAN, CHARLOTTE FL
0.00 0.00 0.00 11.53 12.07 11.85 10.45 10.87 12.62 10.13

79.53 311.53 12.07 11.85 10.45 10.87 12.62 10.13 79.53

0'57.66 1'00.37 0'59.25 0'52.25 0'54.34 1'03.12 0'50.65 6'37.64

(4) (4) (2) (2) (3) (4) (3)

44 GRUPE, PHYLLIS CA
0.00 0.00 0.00 11.24 11.73 12.91 10.55 11.49 11.93 11.08

80.93 411.24 11.73 12.91 10.55 11.49 11.93 11.08 80.93

0'56.19 0'58.66 1'04.56 0'52.75 0'57.46 0'59.63 0'55.41 6'44.66

(3) (3) (4) (4) (4) (3) (4)

K FEI PAIR PONY

57 MATHESON, JENNIFER SC
0.00 0.00 0.00 9.35 10.06 11.13 10.27 9.25 9.54 10.43

70.03 19.35 10.06 11.13 10.27 9.25 9.54 10.43 70.03

0'46.75 0'50.31 0'55.63 0'51.37 0'46.25 0'47.69 0'52.16 5'50.16

(1) (1) (1) (2) (1) (1) (3)

62 KEATHLEY, ELIZABETH TN
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.85 11.59 11.53 9.96 10.34 10.81 10.28

75.36 210.85 11.59 11.53 9.96 10.34 10.81 10.28 75.36

0'54.25 0'57.94 0'57.66 0'49.78 0'51.69 0'54.06 0'51.40 6'16.78

(2) (3) (2) (1) (3) (2) (1)

58 WHALEY, KATIE KY
0.00 7.60 0.00 11.74 11.36 11.82 10.63 10.15 11.21 10.28

109.79 311.74 11.36 11.82 10.63 10.15 11.21 10.28 77.19

0'58.69 0'56.78 0'59.09 0'53.16 0'50.75 0'56.07 0'51.41 6'25.95

25.00 (3) (2) (3) (3) (2) (3) (2)

L FEI PONY TEAM

63 STROUD, ALLISON PA
0.00 1.80 0.00 10.56 13.16 13.66 11.97 10.40 11.11 12.82

89.48 110.56 13.16 13.66 11.97 10.40 11.11 12.82 83.68

0'52.81 1'05.78 1'08.29 0'59.87 0'52.00 0'55.56 1'04.09 6'58.40

 4.00 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

M FEI SINGLE HORSE
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SUNSHINE STATE 2010

NR NAME A D E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT
Results Marathon

48 MONROE, SCOTT CT
0.00 0.00 0.00 8.31 8.59 9.21 8.17 8.37 8.31 8.01

58.96 18.31 8.59 9.21 8.17 8.37 8.31 8.01 58.96

0'41.53 0'42.94 0'46.07 0'40.84 0'41.84 0'41.56 0'40.03 4'54.81

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (2) (2)

53 KOOPMAN, BOB MA
0.00 0.00 0.00 8.90 9.07 9.68 8.58 10.04 8.29 7.74

62.30 28.90 9.07 9.68 8.58 10.04 8.29 7.74 62.30

0'44.50 0'45.37 0'48.38 0'42.88 0'50.22 0'41.44 0'38.72 5'11.51

(2) (2) (2) (2) (7) (1) (1)

51 CROOKSTON, DONNA PA
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.13 9.51 9.89 9.91 8.96 9.86 9.08

67.34 310.13 9.51 9.89 9.91 8.96 9.86 9.08 67.34

0'50.63 0'47.56 0'49.47 0'49.53 0'44.81 0'49.31 0'45.38 5'36.69

(4) (4) (3) (6) (3) (8) (4)

52 STOVER, KIMBERLY DE
0.00 0.00 0.00 10.57 10.33 11.24 9.28 9.29 9.37 9.60

69.68 410.57 10.33 11.24 9.28 9.29 9.37 9.60 69.68

0'52.85 0'51.63 0'56.22 0'46.41 0'46.44 0'46.87 0'48.00 5'48.42

(5) (6) (7) (4) (4) (4) (7)

49 MARKS,  MARY RUTH WI
0.00 7.00 0.00 9.49 9.43 10.04 8.74 8.49 8.66 8.44

70.28 59.49 9.43 10.04 8.74 8.49 8.66 8.44 63.28

0'47.47 0'47.15 0'50.19 0'43.69 0'42.44 0'43.28 0'42.19 5'16.41

(3) (3) (4) (3) (2) (3) (3)

56 GROVES, ROBIN VT
0.00 2.00 0.00 10.63 9.76 10.87 9.42 9.58 9.52 9.42

71.20 610.63 9.76 10.87 9.42 9.58 9.52 9.42 69.20

0'53.16 0'48.81 0'54.34 0'47.10 0'47.90 0'47.59 0'47.10 5'46.00

(6) (5) (5) (5) (6) (6) (6)

54 PEACOCK, BILL TX
0.00 0.00 0.00 11.36 11.10 11.21 10.42 9.33 9.49 10.11

73.02 711.36 11.10 11.21 10.42 9.33 9.49 10.11 73.02

0'56.78 0'55.50 0'56.06 0'52.12 0'46.66 0'47.46 0'50.53 6'05.11

(8) (8) (6) (7) (5) (5) (8)

47 ARNOLD, JACOB NC
0.00 0.40 0.00 14.07 11.82 12.62 11.61 10.42 10.47 11.29

82.71 814.07 11.82 12.62 11.61 10.42 10.47 11.29 82.31

1'10.35 0'59.12 1'03.10 0'58.06 0'52.12 0'52.35 0'56.43 6'51.53

(10) (10) (10) (9) (8) (9) (9)

55 GROVES, G. WILSON VT
0.00 6.80 0.00 11.11 10.64 12.07 12.56 11.49 11.70 9.83

88.22 911.11 10.64 12.07 12.56 11.49 11.70 11.83 81.42

0'55.57 0'53.22 1'00.34 1'02.82 0'57.47 0'58.50 0'49.16 6'37.08

(7) (7) (9) (10) (10) (10) 2 (10)

50 FOSTER, ROBIN NY
0.00 17.20 0.00 12.02 11.48 11.28 10.63 10.68 9.62 9.30

92.19 1012.02 11.48 11.28 10.63 10.68 9.62 9.30 74.99

1'00.09 0'57.38 0'56.38 0'53.15 0'53.38 0'48.09 0'46.50 6'14.97

(9) (9) (8) (8) (9) (7) (5)

N FEI PAIR HORSE

60 WRIGLEY-MILLER, MISDEE KY
0.00 5.20 0.00 12.05 12.80 13.74 17.89 11.58 11.85 16.24

101.36 112.05 12.80 13.74 17.89 11.58 11.85 16.24 96.16

1'00.25 1'04.00 1'08.72 1'29.47 0'57.91 0'59.25 1'21.18 8'00.78

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

O FEI HORSE TEAM

73 WEBER, CHESTER FL
0.00 4.40 0.00 11.03 11.42 13.58 10.74 10.59 10.26 11.01

83.02 111.03 11.42 13.58 10.74 10.59 10.26 11.01 78.62

0'55.16 0'57.09 1'07.90 0'53.68 0'52.93 0'51.28 0'55.06 6'33.10

(1) (1) (4) (1) (1) (1) (1)

69 FAIRCLOUGH, JAMES NJ
0.00 3.00 0.00 14.78 12.68 12.05 11.29 10.64 10.69 15.16

92.29 214.78 12.68 12.05 11.29 10.64 10.69 17.16 89.29

1'13.90 1'03.41 1'00.25 0'56.47 0'53.19 0'53.47 1'15.78 7'16.47

(8) (3) (1) (2) (2) (4) 2 (10)

66 ZUBEK, CASEY IL
0.00 1.40 0.00 14.39 12.59 14.24 13.16 15.69 11.24 12.03

94.73 314.39 12.59 14.24 13.16 15.69 11.24 12.03 93.33

1'11.94 1'02.94 1'11.19 1'05.81 1'18.44 0'56.19 1'00.16 7'46.67

(7) (2) (5) (5) (13) (7) (4)

72 MCLENNAN, MIKE TX
0.00 5.80 0.00 13.36 12.84 12.57 11.99 14.36 10.85 11.96

95.72 413.36 12.84 12.57 11.99 14.36 10.85 13.96 89.92

1'06.82 1'04.19 1'02.84 0'59.96 1'11.78 0'54.25 0'59.78 7'19.62

(5) (4) (2) (3) (11) (6) 2 (3)

68 SAUNDERS, DAVID FL
0.00 8.20 0.00 12.81 13.76 14.26 12.30 11.37 11.56 12.16

96.42 512.81 13.76 14.26 12.30 11.37 11.56 12.16 88.22

1'04.03 1'08.78 1'11.31 1'01.50 0'56.87 0'57.81 1'00.78 7'21.08

(3) (5) (6) (4) (5) (8) (5)

70 YODER, JOE MT
0.00 0.00 0.00 15.11 15.85 14.56 14.43 11.43 12.00 13.33

96.71 615.11 15.85 14.56 14.43 11.43 12.00 13.33 96.71

1'15.57 1'19.25 1'12.78 1'12.15 0'57.16 1'00.00 1'06.65 8'03.56

(10) (11) (7) (6) (6) (10) (7)
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SUNSHINE STATE 2010

NR NAME A D E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOT CLT
Results Marathon

74 LONG, WILLIAM NC
0.00 6.80 0.00 12.43 13.78 14.60 14.46 11.95 10.81 13.07

97.90 712.43 13.78 14.60 14.46 11.95 10.81 13.07 91.10

1'02.15 1'08.91 1'13.00 1'12.28 0'59.75 0'54.06 1'05.37 7'35.52

(2) (6) (8) (7) (7) (5) (6)

71 STOVER, GARY NC
0.00 3.60 0.00 14.31 15.98 15.84 14.73 12.94 11.81 15.45

104.67 814.31 15.98 15.84 14.73 12.94 11.81 15.45 101.07

1'11.56 1'19.90 1'19.18 1'13.66 1'04.72 0'59.07 1'17.25 8'25.34

(6) (12) (9) (8) (9) (9) (9)

76 RECTOR, JOSH AZ
0.00 4.40 0.00 14.93 15.29 17.54 15.35 11.31 10.44 14.82

114.09 914.93 15.29 27.54 15.35 11.31 10.44 14.82 109.69

1'14.66 1'16.47 1'27.72 1'16.75 0'56.56 0'52.22 1'14.09 8'18.47

(9) (9) 10 (14) (9) (3) (3) (8)

77 YING, WENDY FL
0.00 9.20 0.00 18.63 15.36 19.46 17.05 13.81 12.21 17.39

123.10 1018.63 15.36 19.46 17.05 13.81 12.21 17.39 113.90

1'33.16 1'16.79 1'37.28 1'25.25 1'09.03 1'01.03 1'26.97 9'29.51

(12) (10) (12) (10) (10) (11) (11)

75 ROBSON, GAVIN AUS
0.00 5.60 0.00 15.38 13.95 13.35 15.97 11.35 10.38 23.14

149.11 1115.38 13.95 13.35 35.97 11.35 10.38 43.14 143.51

1'16.90 1'09.75 1'06.75 1'19.84 0'56.75 0'51.88 1'55.69 8'37.56

(11) (7) (3) 20 (13) (4) (2) 20 (14)

65 BILLING, DARRYL CAN
0.00 15.00 16.60 23.01 22.47 21.65 21.51 17.66 18.33 18.56

177.79 1223.01 22.47 21.65 21.51 17.66 18.33 18.56 143.19

1'55.06 1'52.34 1'48.25 1'47.56 1'28.28 1'31.63 1'32.81 11'55.93

 3.00 (14) (13) (13) (12) (14) (14) (12)

67 LADEROUTE, DEB CAN
0.00 3.20 0.00 13.06 14.33 15.91 16.34 12.42 12.60 11.79

99.65 EL13.06 14.33 15.91 16.34 12.42 12.60 11.79 96.45

1'05.28 1'11.65 1'19.57 1'21.69 1'02.12 1'03.00 0'58.96 8'02.27

(4) (8) (10) EL (8) (12) (2)

64 O'REILLY, CINDY JO NC
0.00 7.80 0.00 20.78 15.86 18.33 19.32 15.33 16.12 20.29

160.84 EL20.78 15.86 18.33 19.32 15.33 16.12 22.29 128.04

1'43.91 1'19.32 1'31.66 1'36.62 1'16.66 1'20.60 1'41.44 10'30.21

25.00 (13) EL (11) (11) (12) (13) 2 (13)

OFFICIAL RESULTS   20:27
Signature President of the Jury

©DrivingProgrambyPhilippeLiénart(BEL)-philippe@lienart.com Scorer : ELLENMARIE ETTENGER
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